
Herron Classical Schools 
Herron Preparatory Academy 

Calendar 2022-2023 
(2.11.22) 

 

First Quarter, Wednesday, August 10, 2022 – Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

 

JULY   Friday, Jul 29   New Teacher Orientation 2:30-5:00 p.m. 

 

AUGUST Monday-Wed, Aug 1-3  New Teacher Orientation; 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Thurs-Monday, Aug 4-8  Faculty Professional Development; 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Monday, Aug 8   Meet the Teacher Night, 6:00-7:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, Aug 9   Faculty Prep Day 

Wednesday, Aug 10  OPENING DAY of school; 8:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, Aug 23   School in session; regular day 8a.m.-3p.m. 

Back to School Night 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

 

SEPTEMBER Monday, Sep 5   SCHOOL CLOSED – LABOR DAY 

  Friday, Sep 23   HPA in session; Regular School Day 

  

OCTOBER Thurs-Mon, Oct 13-17  SCHOOL CLOSED – Fall Break 

 

Second Quarter, Tuesday, October 18, 2022 – Wednesday, December 21, 2022 

 

OCTOBER Tuesday, Oct 18   School resumes at 8:00 a.m. 

  Thursday, Oct 27   Asynchronous Virtual Instruction; Parent-Teacher Conf; 2:00-7:00 p.m. 

  Friday, Oct 28   NO SCHOOL for students; Parent-Teacher Conf.; 8:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

 

NOVEMBER Mon-Tues, Nov 21-22  NO SCHOOL for students; Faculty Professional Development   

  Wed-Fri, Nov. 23-25  SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Break 

  Monday, Nov 28   School resumes at 8:00 a.m. 

  

DECEMBER Wednesday, Dec. 14  Winter Holiday Program; 6:30 p.m. 

Wed, Dec 21-Wed, Jan 4  SCHOOL CLOSED – Winter Break 

 

Third Quarter, Monday, Jan. 9, 2023 – Thursday, March 23, 2023 

 

JANUARY Thurs, Jan 5-Fri, Jan 6  NO SCHOOL for students – Professional Development Day 

       Monday, Jan 9   School resumes at 8:00 a.m. 

       Monday, Jan 16   SCHOOL CLOSED – DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY 

 

FEBRUARY Fri-Mon, Feb 17-20  SCHOOL CLOSED – PRESIDENTS’ DAY, Mid-winter Break 

       Tuesday, Feb 21   School resumes at 8:00 a.m. 

 

MARCH Mar 6-17   Testing Window - IREAD-3 (3rd grade) 

  Fri, Mar 24-Sun, Apr. 2  SCHOOL CLOSED – Spring Break (School resumes Monday, April 3) 

 

Fourth Quarter, Monday, April 3, 2023 – Monday, June 5, 2023 

 

APRIL  Apr 17-May 12   Testing Window - ILEARN (3rd grade)  

Monday, April 3   School resumes at 8:00 a.m. 

  Thursday, April 13  Asynchronous Virtual Instruction; Parent-Teacher Conf; 2:00-7:00 p.m. 

             Friday, April 14    Asynchronous Virtual Instruction; Parent-Teacher Conf; 2:00-7:00 p.m. 



  Friday, April 28   NO SCHOOL for students – Herron Classical Schools Symposium 

  

MAY  Monday, May22-Friday, Jul 14 Testing Window - IREAD  

Monday, May 29   SCHOOL CLOSED – MEMORIAL DAY   

 

JUNE  Monday, Jun 5   Last Day of School 


